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Other Boards General

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Category

1 202100791 AHENJEETA GHOSH 99.33 82.5 90.92 General

2 202100790 AKASH PAL 94 86.5 90.25 General

3 202100385 ABHISHIKTA GHOSH DASTIDAR 96.67 81.5 89.08 General

4 202101128 SUDARSHANA BANERJEE 93.33 81.5 87.42 General

5 202101135 DEBARGHYA MAITRA 96 74 85 General

6 202100473 ZINAT SULTANA 93.33 76 84.67 General

7 202100605 SAYANTANI MANDAL 95.67 72.5 84.08 General

8 202100821 AVISIKTA PAL 95.67 70 82.83 General

9 202101059 SHRUTI DAS 90 75.5 82.75 SC

10 202100254 SHIVALI AICH 94.67 70.5 82.58 General

11 202101036 DEBANJAN ACHARYA 85.67 76.5 81.08 General

12 202100572 ARYADIP ROY 96 66 81 General

13 202100650 ANONYA PANDE 94.33 67.5 80.92 General

14 202101074 SHREYA DAS 94.33 66.5 80.42 SC

15 202100440 AMRITAPUNYA MITRA 93.67 67 80.33 General

16 202100888 SAMDIPTA SARKAR 94.33 65 79.67 General

17 202100710 ABHIJOY GHOSH 93.67 65 79.33 General

18 202100286 RITAJA DUTTA 95 63.5 79.25 OBC B

19 202100826 DIYA BAIDYA 92.67 65.5 79.08 SC
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20 202100270 LAZMI MONDAL 90.67 67 78.83 OBC A

21 202100544 MOHAR BISWAS 94 63.5 78.75 SC

22 202101038 KINJAL DAS 95.33 62 78.67 General

23 202100062 SNEHA RANI PANDA 92.33 65 78.67 General

24 202101113 SOUMYADIP CHATTERJEE 95 61.5 78.25 General

25 202100468 RAJANYA MAITY 92.33 64 78.17 General

26 202100812 ARATRIKA SAHA 91 65 78 General

27 202100856 ANTAREEP ROY 93.33 62.5 77.92 General

28 202100054 SREEDISHA SARKAR 96.67 58 77.33 General

29 202100867 DEBOPRIYA DAS 85.33 68.5 76.92 SC

30 202101002 MOUBANI ROY 87.67 66 76.83 General

31 202100579 SHREYOSHI PAL 97.33 55 76.17 General

32 202101228 DAKSH MANGLANI 77.67 74 75.83 General

33 202100770 ADRIJ BISWAS 89 62.5 75.75 General

34 202101173 ALIPTA BISWAS 87.67 63.5 75.58 OBC B

35 202100396 RAUNAK BISWAS 87 63 75 General

36 202101139 ANUKTA DHALI 86.33 63.5 74.92 SC

37 202100526 NIKSHA SINGH 92.33 57.5 74.92 General

38 202101171 ANINDITA KUNDU 94.67 55 74.83 General

39 202100227 SUBHRANSU CHAUDHURI 93 56.5 74.75 General

40 202101035 TANVEER AHMED 84 65.5 74.75 General

41 202100656 SHOUNAK DAS 94.33 55 74.67 General

42 202100360 TUHINA MAL 92 57 74.5 General

43 202100265 MAYURESH MUKHERJEE 88.33 60.5 74.42 General

44 202100840 TASNEEM PARVIN KAZI 90.67 58 74.33 General

45 202100187 UDIT NARAYAN DUTTA 96 52.5 74.25 General

46 202100728 SHOUNAK CHOWDHURY 87 61 74 General

47 202100651 ARITRA BERA 93 54.5 73.75 General

48 202100240 SANAK KANUNGO 95.33 52 73.67 General

49 202100999 HILLOL BOSE 95 52 73.5 General

50 202100003 ADRIJA DHAR 95 51.5 73.25 General

51 202100391 SHREYASEE ROY 94.33 52 73.17 General

52 202100638 AGNIBHA ROY 95.67 50 72.83 General

53 202100349 TAMANNA MANDAL 87.67 58 72.83 General
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54 202101107 SRIPARNA KAR 90.67 54.5 72.58 SC

55 202100767 ANURAG HALDAR 87 58 72.5 SC

56 202100911 SUHANA LAHIRI 86 59 72.5 General

57 202100437 UPASANA MUKHERJEE 93.67 51 72.33 General

58 202100674 SHIVAYAN DEY 93.33 51 72.17 General

59 202100700 ANANYA MANNA 90.33 54 72.17 General

60 202100594 SHOUKHILI CHAKRABORTY 86.33 57 71.67 General

61 202100134 RRIDDHI DE 93 50 71.5 General

62 202100906 KHUSHNOOD ALAM AFAQUI 87.67 54.5 71.08 General

63 202100229 ASHMITA GHOSH 91.67 50 70.83 General

64 202100811 SHREETAMA MUKHOPADHYAY 86.33 55 70.67 General

65 202100782 SAMADRITA BAG 91 49.5 70.25 General

66 202100258 UJAN RAY 93 47 70 General

67 202101029 ISHITA CHOWDHURY 83 57 70 General

68 202100454 SOUMIT HALDER 96.33 43.5 69.92 General

69 202101078 SIDDHARTHA ROY 96 43.5 69.75 General

70 202101209 MD ADNAN HOSSAIN 72.33 67 69.67 OBC A

71 202100660 SAHELI SAHA 89.67 49.5 69.58 General

72 202101088 SOHAM GOSWAMI 82.67 56.5 69.58 General

73 202100069 GARGI DAS 89 50 69.5 General

74 202100714 SUDESNA MALLICK 89 50 69.5 SC

75 202100324 SWASTIKA KARMAKAR 93 45 69 General

76 202100048 MONAMI SAMANTA 87.33 50 68.67 General

77 202100226 NANDINI KHA 92.33 45 68.67 General

78 202100158 USHASI CHAKRABORTY 84 53 68.5 General

79 202100399 ADRIJA GHOSH 89 47.5 68.25 General

80 202100713 HAVANEESH TEJ NAMPALLY 100 36 68 General

81 202101196 NITESH YADAV 91 45 68 OBC B

82 202100104 ANUSKA CHAKRABORTY 92 44 68 General

83 202100629 SAYAN BAG 94.33 41.5 67.92 SC

84 202100279 RISHAV GHOSH 84.33 51.5 67.92 General

85 202100910 DEBALINA MALLIK 78 57.5 67.75 General

86 202100321 FAHIM SHAQUIL 80.33 55 67.67 OBC A

87 202100318 SUMARJANA BISWAS 85.33 50 67.67 SC
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88 202100218 SREEMONTI MAJUMDAR 87 48 67.5 General

89 202100197 SOURIKI BOSE 89.67 45 67.33 General

90 202100805 ARNAB BISWAS 87.67 47 67.33 SC

91 202101005 AIKO ROY 88 46.5 67.25 General

92 202100471 SHARANYA ROY CHOUDHURY 92 42.5 67.25 General

93 202100209 SANGKET SARKAR 83.67 50.5 67.08 OBC B

94 202100341 SOHINI PAL 88 46 67 OBC B

95 202100538 AARSHI GANGULY 90 44 67 General

96 202100112 AMRITANGSHU BHANJA 88.33 45.5 66.92 General

97 202100086 AMARTTAN ROY CHOWDHURY 84.67 49 66.83 General

98 202100027 ARYAN SAHAJI 90.33 43 66.67 General

99 202100776 DIPSHA ACHARYA 84.67 48.5 66.58 General

100 202100228 PROGYADIPTA MAJUMDER 93 40 66.5 General

101 202100503 KOYENA SANYAL 91.33 41.5 66.42 General

102 202100502 TANISHA MANDAL 76 56.5 66.25 General

103 202101033 KINJAL KANJILALL 83.33 49 66.17 General

104 202101208 SOMASHREE GHOSH 80.33 52 66.17 General

105 202101182 BEAUTY PRASAD 85.67 46.5 66.08 General

106 202100081 TIRTHANKAR DEBNATH 89.33 42.5 65.92 OBC B

107 202100872 SURJAVA CHAKRABORTY 93.67 38 65.83 General

108 202100206 ANUSHKA MALAKAR 85.67 46 65.83 General

109 202100175 SOHAM PAL 93 38.5 65.75 General

110 202100243 SUNISKA DEY 80.33 51 65.67 General

111 202100464 SANIA SAHA 87.67 43.5 65.58 General

112 202101055 RISHAV SAHU 92 39 65.5 General

113 202100694 SWARAN GHOSHAL 78 52 65 General

114 202100223 SAHANA PRADHAN 89.33 40.5 64.92 General

115 202100535 PRITHYRAJ BISWAS 77.67 52 64.83 SC

116 202100926 SHRAMANA DE 82.33 47 64.67 General

117 202100815 SOUMYADEEP ROY 78.33 50 64.17 General

118 202101249 PUSPITA MUKHERJEE 91.67 36 63.83 General

119 202100528 ANNWESHA BAIDYA 87.67 40 63.83 SC

120 202100962 AISHIK GIRI 83.33 44 63.67 General

121 202101267 DEEPRAJ NANDI 94.33 32.5 63.42 General
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122 202100649 SWAPNIL GUHA 76 50.5 63.25 General

123 202100380 AISHEE CHATTERJEE 78 48.5 63.25 General

124 202100271 NISAT SAMA 95 31 63 General

125 202101210 NANDINI DEBNATH 87 39 63 General

126 202100161 DHANSIRI GANGULY 82 44 63 General

127 202100565 AISHANI SOM 77.33 48.5 62.92 General

128 202100424 SANIA CHATTERJEE 87.67 38 62.83 General

129 202100084 DEEPANNITA DAS 84 41.5 62.75 General

130 202100606 SAMANWITA MONDAL 88.33 37 62.67 General

131 202100771 ADRIJA GHOSH 80.33 44.5 62.42 General

132 202100753 SRIJA BANERJEE 87.33 37 62.17 General

133 202100080 SHUBHECHCHHA MUKHERJEE 87.33 37 62.17 General

134 202100171 SAYANTAN JANA 78 46 62 General

135 202101070 PUSHPITA ROY 86.33 37.5 61.92 SC

136 202100436 SRIJITA MAJUMDER 88.33 35 61.67 General

137 202101011 SUTANU BISWAS 83.33 40 61.67 General

138 202100155 PRAPTI GUHATHAKURTA 90.33 33 61.67 General

139 202100669 ATABI JANA 86.67 36.5 61.58 General

140 202100004 SUBHAM DEBNATH 76.67 46.5 61.58 OBC B

141 202100917 DIBYAYAN BARUI 81.67 41.5 61.58 General

142 202100037 KAZI ABID AMAN 79 44 61.5 General

143 202100873 ANISHA DEY 92.67 30 61.33 General

144 202100851 PRITHVI PORIA 87.67 34.5 61.08 General

145 202100403 AVIPSHA SAHA 85.67 36 60.83 General

146 202100587 AISHI SARKAR 70 51.5 60.75 SC

147 202100022 SOUMYABIR GUHA 83.33 38 60.67 General

148 202100189 SPANDAN SAHA 89 32 60.5 SC

149 202100154 SOUMINI MUKHERJEE 82 39 60.5 General

150 202100896 SOURODIP MUKHERJEE 85 36 60.5 General

151 202100238 SHANWAZ NAWAZ 78.67 42 60.33 General

152 202100452 ANISH MUKHOPADHYAY 84.33 36 60.17 General

153 202100010 AHONA MAITRA 90 30 60 General

154 202100846 REHAN HUSSAIN MD 77.33 42.5 59.92 OBC A

155 202100291 DEBJIT BHUNIA 82.67 37 59.83 SC
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156 202100807 SUVASMITA BHADRA 82 37.5 59.75 General

157 202100015 SRIMON PAL 77 42.5 59.75 General

158 202100857 HAIMAVA SARKAR 82.33 36.5 59.42 General

159 202100443 SOUMYA MONDAL 74.33 44.5 59.42 SC

160 202100754 ANURAN SAMADDER 83.67 35 59.33 SC

161 202101153 SAHARSHA BASAK 84 34.5 59.25 General

162 202100021 CHEWANG RUMBA 92.33 26 59.17 ST

163 202101194 ARPITA KAR 79 39 59 OBC B

164 202100804 KOULIK DUTTA 80 38 59 General

165 202100113 PURBA SAHA 89.67 28 58.83 OBC B

166 202100455 ANANYA PAL 87 30.5 58.75 General

167 202100951 ESHAN MONDAL 94.67 22.5 58.58 SC

168 202100297 AMAN HOSSAIN 85.67 31.5 58.58 OBC A

169 202100300 BANDHULI GHATAK 85.67 31 58.33 General

170 202100195 SREOSHI CHAKRABORTY 88.33 28 58.17 General

171 202100527 XENA SK 88.33 28 58.17 General

172 202101232 ASHMIT BANERJEE 85 31 58 General

173 202100548 ANIKETH CHETTRI 77.67 38 57.83 General

174 202100204 SWAHA SAHA 76 39.5 57.75 General

175 202100151 RITWIKA GHOSAL 84 31.5 57.75 General

176 202100431 SREEJITA SAHA 79.33 36 57.67 General

177 202100124 SOURJARSHI SEN 87.67 27.5 57.58 General

178 202100540 DEBDUTTA KALYANI 75.33 39.5 57.42 General

179 202100458 ADITI BANERJEE 81.67 33 57.33 General

180 202100374 DIPAYAN NANDI 80.67 34 57.33 SC

181 202100182 SOUMILI LAYEK 75.67 39 57.33 SC

182 202100031 ARCHIT BASAK 87 27.5 57.25 General

183 202101206 ANIRBAN HALDER 89 25.5 57.25 OBC B

184 202101181 ANANYA MANNA 79.33 35 57.17 General

185 202100375 DIPANWITA MAITRA 74.33 40 57.17 SC

186 202100693 SNEHA HATI 79 35 57 General

187 202100066 POUSHALI CHATTOPADHYAY 85 29 57 General

188 202100139 AHANA CHATTOPADHYAY 77 37 57 General

189 202100135 PRIYANSHU DEY 76.33 37.5 56.92 General
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190 202100699 SHIRSHA GHOSH 76.33 37.5 56.92 General

191 202100255 ANKUR NOWBAGH 78.33 35 56.67 SC

192 202100522 AMIT KIRAN DAS ADHIKARI 82.67 30.5 56.58 General

193 202100025 ASMITA CHAKRABORTY 83 30 56.5 General

194 202101188 ROHNIT PANDEY 89 23.5 56.25 General

195 202100585 SWADHA KUMARI 78.33 34 56.17 OBC B-Other
state

196 202100070 GOUTAMEE KUNDU 79 33 56 General

197 202100596 SMRITIKANA SAHU 87.67 24 55.83 General

198 202100071 SWASTIKA GHOSH 92.67 19 55.83 OBC B

199 202100073 SWASTIKA MUKHERJEE 82.67 28.5 55.58 General

200 202100190 SHRUTI SANGIRI 81.67 29 55.33 General

201 202100074 TATHAGATA DEBNATH 81.33 29 55.17 OBC B

202 202100487 ABHISHIKTA MAITY 77.33 32.5 54.92 General

203 202100322 RITIKA BISWAS 76.33 33.5 54.92 SC

204 202100869 SOUMYADEEP MANDAL 80 29.5 54.75 SC

205 202100577 MALLICK POULINA 78 31 54.5 General

206 202100881 ARKA JYOTI SEN 82 26.5 54.25 General

207 202100376 PARINEETA PRAMANICK 73 35.5 54.25 SC

208 202100045 ARINDAM MONDAL 63.33 45 54.17 SC

209 202100231 SAMIR TAJ 73.33 35 54.17 OBC A

210 202100484 SRIJANI DAS 88 20 54 General

211 202100551 AHANA ROY 77.33 30.5 53.92 General

212 202101104 AZFAR ALI 90.33 17 53.67 General

213 202100339 MAYUMI DAS 73.33 33.5 53.42 SC

214 202100563 SRIA CHATTERJEE 83.67 23 53.33 General

215 202100558 ANUJ MANDAL 74 32.5 53.25 OBC B

216 202100180 ARGHAMITRA SARKAR 75.67 30.5 53.08 General

217 202101016 SUDESHNA CHAKRABORTY 79 27 53 General

218 202100599 RITIKA PAL 75.67 29.5 52.58 General

219 202101061 SHREYOSHI NAG 75 29.5 52.25 General

220 202100128 ANEEK CHATTERJEE 83.67 20.5 52.08 General

221 202100534 SAMPRIKTA DATTA 84 20 52 General

222 202100858 ARIJIT ROY 81.33 22.5 51.92 General

223 202100248 SUKRIT KUNDU 78.33 25 51.67 General
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224 202100467 UNMESH SARKAR 77.33 26 51.67 SC

225 202100658 JEEBIT RANJAN ROY 76.33 27 51.67 SC

226 202100942 DEBDUTTA SAHA 77.67 25 51.33 SC

227 202100296 ATTRI SAHA 75.33 27 51.17 SC

228 202100489 SAPTARSHI DAS 69 33 51 SC

229 202100994 AHANA AICH 78.67 22.5 50.58 General

230 202100779 ANUSHKA GHOSE 78.67 20 49.33 General

231 202101203 AMARNATH ROY 75.67 23 49.33 General

232 202100414 SWAPNADEEP GHOSH 75.67 23 49.33 General

233 202100334 SRITAMA KUMAR 81.33 15.5 48.42 General

234 202100982 MOHOR MANDAL 71.33 24.5 47.92 SC

235 202100681 JOYJEET DAS 77.33 18 47.67 SC

236 202100813 ARUNAVA PAIK 74 20 47 SC

237 202101026 ARINDAM PAL 75 18.5 46.75 OBC B

238 202101199 ASMITA DAS 77 16 46.5 General

239 202101006 VEDANTH SEWA 74.67 18 46.33 SC

240 202101252 ANKITA TANTRI 73.33 19 46.17 SC

241 202100882 RITESH MANDAL 68.67 23 45.83 SC

242 202100841 RITABRATA SAHA 69.33 22 45.67 SC

243 202101071 SANCHITA SARKAR 64 26.5 45.25 SC

244 202100140 MAITREYEE 84.67 4.5 44.58 General

245 202100859 ISHITA BANERJEE 75.67 11.5 43.58 General

246 202100316 HARDIK INDWAR 63.67 17.5 40.58 ST

247 202100757 KAUSTAV DAS 60.67 20 40.33 SC

248 202100018 CHAYAN DAS 60.67 17.5 39.08 SC

249 202100737 SREEJANA LAMA 59.33 15 37.17 ST
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Other Boards SC

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 202101059 SHRUTI DAS 90 75.5 82.75

2 202101074 SHREYA DAS 94.33 66.5 80.42

3 202100826 DIYA BAIDYA 92.67 65.5 79.08

4 202100544 MOHAR BISWAS 94 63.5 78.75

5 202100867 DEBOPRIYA DAS 85.33 68.5 76.92

6 202101139 ANUKTA DHALI 86.33 63.5 74.92

7 202101107 SRIPARNA KAR 90.67 54.5 72.58

8 202100767 ANURAG HALDAR 87 58 72.5

9 202100714 SUDESNA MALLICK 89 50 69.5

10 202100629 SAYAN BAG 94.33 41.5 67.92

11 202100318 SUMARJANA BISWAS 85.33 50 67.67

12 202100805 ARNAB BISWAS 87.67 47 67.33

13 202100535 PRITHYRAJ BISWAS 77.67 52 64.83

14 202100528 ANNWESHA BAIDYA 87.67 40 63.83

15 202101070 PUSHPITA ROY 86.33 37.5 61.92

16 202100587 AISHI SARKAR 70 51.5 60.75

17 202100189 SPANDAN SAHA 89 32 60.5

18 202100291 DEBJIT BHUNIA 82.67 37 59.83

19 202100443 SOUMYA MONDAL 74.33 44.5 59.42

20 202100754 ANURAN SAMADDER 83.67 35 59.33

21 202100951 ESHAN MONDAL 94.67 22.5 58.58

22 202100374 DIPAYAN NANDI 80.67 34 57.33

23 202100182 SOUMILI LAYEK 75.67 39 57.33

24 202100375 DIPANWITA MAITRA 74.33 40 57.17

25 202100255 ANKUR NOWBAGH 78.33 35 56.67

26 202100322 RITIKA BISWAS 76.33 33.5 54.92

27 202100869 SOUMYADEEP MANDAL 80 29.5 54.75

28 202100376 PARINEETA PRAMANICK 73 35.5 54.25

29 202100045 ARINDAM MONDAL 63.33 45 54.17

30 202100339 MAYUMI DAS 73.33 33.5 53.42

31 202100467 UNMESH SARKAR 77.33 26 51.67
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32 202100658 JEEBIT RANJAN ROY 76.33 27 51.67

33 202100942 DEBDUTTA SAHA 77.67 25 51.33

34 202100296 ATTRI SAHA 75.33 27 51.17

35 202100489 SAPTARSHI DAS 69 33 51

36 202100982 MOHOR MANDAL 71.33 24.5 47.92

37 202100681 JOYJEET DAS 77.33 18 47.67

38 202100813 ARUNAVA PAIK 74 20 47

39 202101006 VEDANTH SEWA 74.67 18 46.33

40 202101252 ANKITA TANTRI 73.33 19 46.17

41 202100882 RITESH MANDAL 68.67 23 45.83

42 202100841 RITABRATA SAHA 69.33 22 45.67

43 202101071 SANCHITA SARKAR 64 26.5 45.25

44 202100757 KAUSTAV DAS 60.67 20 40.33

45 202100018 CHAYAN DAS 60.67 17.5 39.08

Other Boards ST

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 202100021 CHEWANG RUMBA 92.33 26 59.17

2 202100316 HARDIK INDWAR 63.67 17.5 40.58

3 202100737 SREEJANA LAMA 59.33 15 37.17
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Other Boards OBC A

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 202100270 LAZMI MONDAL 90.67 67 78.83

2 202101209 MD ADNAN HOSSAIN 72.33 67 69.67

3 202100321 FAHIM SHAQUIL 80.33 55 67.67

4 202100846 REHAN HUSSAIN MD 77.33 42.5 59.92

5 202100297 AMAN HOSSAIN 85.67 31.5 58.58

6 202100231 SAMIR TAJ 73.33 35 54.17

Other Boards OBC B

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 202100286 RITAJA DUTTA 95 63.5 79.25

2 202101173 ALIPTA BISWAS 87.67 63.5 75.58

3 202101196 NITESH YADAV 91 45 68

4 202100209 SANGKET SARKAR 83.67 50.5 67.08

5 202100341 SOHINI PAL 88 46 67

6 202100081 TIRTHANKAR DEBNATH 89.33 42.5 65.92

7 202100004 SUBHAM DEBNATH 76.67 46.5 61.58

8 202101194 ARPITA KAR 79 39 59

9 202100113 PURBA SAHA 89.67 28 58.83

10 202101206 ANIRBAN HALDER 89 25.5 57.25

11 202100071 SWASTIKA GHOSH 92.67 19 55.83

12 202100074 TATHAGATA DEBNATH 81.33 29 55.17

13 202100558 ANUJ MANDAL 74 32.5 53.25

14 202101026 ARINDAM PAL 75 18.5 46.75
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West Bengal H. S. Council GeneralGeneral

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Category

1 202100822 ABHRA KISHORE
BHATTACHARJEE

99.33 87.5 93.42 General

2 202100695 PRANJAL GHOSH 96.33 83 89.67 General

3 202101060 AMRITABHA SAHA 98 78.5 88.25 SC

4 202101066 SOHAM GHOSH CHOUDHURI 94.33 75 84.67 General

5 202101155 SAMPURNA NANDI 87.67 81.5 84.58 General

6 202100103 INDRANI SEN 95.33 70.5 82.92 OBC B

7 202100913 SWASTIK SARKAR 97.67 67 82.33 SC

8 202100583 SHIBAM DEB 97 67.5 82.25 General

9 202101123 AMARTYA MANDAL 86 78.5 82.25 General

10 202100912 TAPOMAY BANDYOPADHYAY 91 72.5 81.75 General

11 202101112 KRISTI SAU 82.67 80 81.33 General

12 202101146 SATYATAPA JANA 95.33 67 81.17 General

13 202101211 UJJWAL GIRI 96.33 66 81.17 General

14 202100247 ADRIJA KESH 92 68.5 80.25 General

15 202101063 SREYANKA GUHA 82 78.5 80.25 General

16 202100422 RITABAN CHAKRABARTI 82.33 77.5 79.92 General

17 202101083 ARYYA GHOSH 84.33 75 79.67 General

18 202100667 SHUSMITA SEN 76.33 82.5 79.42 General

19 202100053 SWATTIK PAUL 89.33 69 79.17 OBC B

20 202101014 ATANU SAHA 91 66.5 78.75 SC

21 202100444 BARSHA NANDI 89.33 68 78.67 General

22 202101241 UTSAB NA SINHA 84 73 78.5 General

23 202100931 RUPASREE PATHAK 94 63 78.5 General

24 202101231 RITOJA DAS 85.67 70.5 78.08 General

25 202101101 AMRITA NATH 88 68 78 OBC B

26 202100303 SARASWAT DAS 89.67 65.5 77.58 General

27 202101119 SUMIT KARMAKAR 86.67 68.5 77.58 OBC B

28 202100405 SUMAN KOLEY 94.33 60.5 77.42 General

29 202100751 SOUMIK MANDAL 89.33 65.5 77.42 General

U.G Chemistry- 12



30 202100221 ANUDEEP SINHA 91.33 63 77.17 General

31 202100417 SAYAN BHOWMIK 95.67 58.5 77.08 General

32 202100259 SANWAY DE 88.67 65.5 77.08 General

33 202100514 SAGAR MAITY 82.67 71.5 77.08 OBC A

34 202100172 PRABIR KUMAR SARKAR 88.33 65.5 76.92 General

35 202100952 IRFAN MOMIN 96.67 57 76.83 OBC A

36 202100335 SATTWICK DAS 88.67 65 76.83 OBC B

37 202100719 SUTASOM DUARI 83.33 70 76.67 General

38 202101233 SNATIK BHATTACHARYA 98 55 76.5 General

39 202100664 ARITRI GURIA 87.33 65.5 76.42 General

40 202100312 BIDISHA BISWAS 80.33 71.5 75.92 SC

41 202100133 SREEJITA GHOSH 88.67 63 75.83 General

42 202101202 SADAF GHANI 85.67 66 75.83 OBC A

43 202101008 SUMAIYA HALDER 86.33 65 75.67 OBC A

44 202100347 PRINCE PAKHIRA 92 59 75.5 General

45 202100213 ARITRA MISTRY 88.33 62.5 75.42 SC

46 202100890 ARPITA MAITY 83.33 66.5 74.92 General

47 202100989 DIPAYAN BHATTACHARJEE 81.67 68 74.83 General

48 202100131 ANUSKA GHOSH CHOWDHURY 89.67 59.5 74.58 General

49 202100542 SANIT BOSE 87.33 61.5 74.42 General

50 202100691 KUSHAL GHOSH 98.67 50 74.33 OBC B

51 202100145 SWAPNADEEP MAITI 91.33 57 74.17 General

52 202100173 SUBRATA MANNA 96.67 51.5 74.08 General

53 202100554 SWAGATA SINGHA 83.67 64 73.83 General

54 202101138 SOUMYA DUTTA 90 57.5 73.75 OBC B

55 202100009 TANIYA DEY 89.33 58 73.67 General

56 202101177 SREEJA KUNDU 78.67 68.5 73.58 General

57 202100106 MAIMUNA KHATUN 87 60 73.5 OBC A

58 202100616 SURANJANA PAUL 92 55 73.5 OBC B

59 202100126 ARITRA DAS 94.33 52.5 73.42 SC

60 202100267 SOUHARDYA KANRAR 90 56 73 General

61 202100636 SAYAN SATPATHI 89 57 73 General

62 202100308 ARDHENDU PAL 91.33 54.5 72.92 OBC B

63 202100068 MANAMI SARKAR 92 52 72 General
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64 202100663 AHANA CHAKRABORTY 81.33 62.5 71.92 General

65 202100179 DEBMALYA MANDAL 83 60 71.5 OBC B

66 202100285 ADITYAVA GANGOPADHYAY 88.67 53.5 71.08 General

67 202100995 SUCHETAN GHOSH 88.67 53.5 71.08 OBC B

68 202100146 SANNIDHYA PATRA 92.67 49 70.83 General

69 202100451 NIHARIKA LAHA 81 60.5 70.75 OBC B

70 202100353 NIRMALENDU PAL 80 61.5 70.75 OBC B

71 202100292 SRIJAN GARAI 88.67 52.5 70.58 General

72 202101096 MAYUKH KANTI BERA 88.33 52.5 70.42 General

73 202100192 MAUMITA DASGUPTA 90.33 50.5 70.42 General

74 202101201 PUSPA SHEET 87.67 53 70.33 SC

75 202100137 SOUMI CHAKRABORTY 85 55.5 70.25 General

76 202100922 KOUSTABH BANERJEE 85.67 54 69.83 General

77 202101150 DEBADRITA GHOSH 82 57.5 69.75 OBC B

78 202100420 RAMYADEEP GOPE 76.67 62.5 69.58 OBC B

79 202100406 DRISHA PODDER 81.67 57.5 69.58 OBC B

80 202100625 ARIJIT JANA 83 56 69.5 General

81 202100371 SHUVAYU GHOSH 89 50 69.5 General

82 202100110 MEGHNA SARKAR 80 58.5 69.25 General

83 202101175 ANTARA PRAMANIK 79 59 69 OBC B

84 202100230 ASMITA HAJRA 84 54 69 General

85 202100253 PAYEL BASAK 82.67 55 68.83 OBC B

86 202100184 ANKITA GIRI 89.67 47.5 68.58 General

87 202100277 SANCHARI HALDER 84.67 52.5 68.58 SC

88 202100306 ASHIF MUSTAFA SHAH 79.67 56.5 68.08 General

89 202100059 TULIKA ROY 90.67 45.5 68.08 OBC B

90 202100472 ANWESHA NAHA 80.33 55.5 67.92 General

91 202100372 URJITA PAUL 91.67 44 67.83 General

92 202100448 TIYASHA MAITY 80 55.5 67.75 General

93 202100008 SAYAN DAS 86 49 67.5 SC

94 202100203 RISHITA BISWAS 86.33 48.5 67.42 SC

95 202100626 SOURADIP PAUL 88.33 46.5 67.42 General

96 202100509 SANCHARI ROY 85.67 49 67.33 General

97 202100648 SUBHANITA BISWAS 86.67 48 67.33 OBC B
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98 202101185 AGNIK SARKAR 84.67 50 67.33 General

99 202101120 SK UMMIUNE HOSSAIN 99 35 67 General

100 202101015 RAKIBUL ISLAM MOLLA 88.33 45.5 66.92 OBC A

101 202101058 SREETAMA MONDAL 91.33 42.5 66.92 General

102 202100118 SAPTASWA ROY 87 46.5 66.75 General

103 202100955 SUPARNA MONDAL 89.33 44 66.67 General

104 202100938 SEKH AKIBUR RAHAMAN 90 43 66.5 OBC A

105 202101226 DEBOLINA HAZRA 85 48 66.5 General

106 202100786 RAHULPRASAD SHAW 79 54 66.5 General

107 202100014 RANABIR SIKDAR 91.33 41.5 66.42 OBC B

108 202100993 BIKRAM KARMAKAR 89.67 43 66.33 General

109 202100928 APRATIM GHOSH 69.33 63 66.17 OBC B

110 202100415 ADITI NAG 83.67 48.5 66.08 OBC B

111 202100188 ROHIT DEBNATH 84.33 47.5 65.92 OBC B

112 202100760 KOYEL MANDAL 75.33 56.5 65.92 General

113 202100183 MD IRFAN 85.67 46 65.83 General

114 202100730 SOURADEEP DEY 90 41.5 65.75 General

115 202100641 TANUSKA MISRA 89 42.5 65.75 General

116 202100088 PURUSOTTAM BARMAN 80.33 51 65.67 SC

117 202100614 DEBARATI SAHA 89 42 65.5 SC

118 202100109 ACHHIF SARKAR 89 42 65.5 General

119 202101047 PRADIP ADAK 81.33 49.5 65.42 General

120 202100170 SHAH ALOM BADSHA 87.67 43 65.33 General

121 202100199 SAYAN DAS 89.67 41 65.33 General

122 202100742 MAKSUD SIDDIQUI 81.67 49 65.33 OBC A

123 202100510 MAYUKH SEN 80.67 50 65.33 General

124 202100941 BHASWATI ADAK 76 54.5 65.25 General

125 202101261 PREMANGSU GUPTA 78.33 52 65.17 OBC B

126 202100568 SNEHA CHAUDHURI 77.67 52.5 65.08 General

127 202100148 POULAMI MAITI 91 39 65 General

128 202100481 DESH MUHURI 91 39 65 General

129 202100620 SUTAPA MONDAL 88.33 41.5 64.92 SC

130 202101017 SAMOYETA MONDAL 87.33 42 64.67 SC

131 202101239 WRISHAV PAUL 88.33 40 64.17 OBC B
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132 202100612 PUSHAN MONDAL 81.33 47 64.17 General

133 202100780 MIJANUL ISLAM 93.67 34.5 64.08 OBC A

134 202100506 HRIDKAMAL SARKAR 85.67 42.5 64.08 SC

135 202100748 ABHINANDAN DAS 76 52 64 SC

136 202100949 SAMPOORNA MONDAL 81.67 46 63.83 General

137 202100507 PARAMITA UKIL 82 45.5 63.75 General

138 202100252 ADDRIJA PATRA 82.33 45 63.67 General

139 202100281 TANMOY ROY 86 41 63.5 SC

140 202101052 SOUMYADIP DEY 86.33 40.5 63.42 General

141 202100165 GITESH JANA 78.33 48.5 63.42 General

142 202100533 SANCHALI BAITALIK 78 48.5 63.25 General

143 202100698 ANUSREE DAS 86 40.5 63.25 General

144 202100828 SANKET JANA 87.33 39 63.17 General

145 202100493 CHAYAN MAITY 88.67 37.5 63.08 General

146 202100920 MITUSREE NANDI 86 40 63 General

147 202100011 SUBHODEEP ROY 90.33 35.5 62.92 General

148 202100266 MAINAAK PAUL 92.67 33 62.83 General

149 202100085 ARINDAM GUCHHAIT 77.67 48 62.83 OBC B

150 202100874 ARKAPRABHA PAUL 86 39.5 62.75 General

151 202100497 SNEHA DAS 81 44.5 62.75 General

152 202101281 SUKANNA BISWAS 77 48.5 62.75 SC

153 202100212 SAYAN KAITY 82.33 43 62.67 OBC B

154 202101245 ANYASHA CHAKRABORTY 81.67 43.5 62.58 General

155 202100939 PAYAL SARKAR 80.67 44.5 62.58 SC

156 202100964 SWASTIKA BHATTACHARYA 84 41 62.5 General

157 202100944 DIPAN MANNA 83 41.5 62.25 General

158 202100953 DEBASMITA DEBNATH 83.67 40.5 62.08 General

159 202100784 SANI NIGAM MONDAL 88.33 35.5 61.92 OBC A

160 202100675 TANMOY GHOSH 76.67 47 61.83 OBC B

161 202100032 SUBHADEEP MANDAL 76 47.5 61.75 General

162 202100090 SRIJEET PATRA 80.33 43 61.67 General

163 202100768 SAPTAK MAJUMDAR 90.67 32.5 61.58 General

164 202100370 ADRIJA GHOSH 86.33 36.5 61.42 General

165 202100706 PRITAM BHUNIA 78 44.5 61.25 General
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166 202100233 NUR HOSSAIN 87.67 34 60.83 OBC A

167 202101234 NIRUPAM MAITY 86.33 35 60.67 General

168 202100530 TANWIMA DEBNATH 79.67 41.5 60.58 OBC B

169 202100611 SOURAV CHANDRA 85 36 60.5 OBC B

170 202100311 SOUMYADEEP NASKAR 78 43 60.5 SC

171 202100833 SAYONI BARDHAN 84.33 36.5 60.42 General

172 202101039 SURANJITA CHAKRABORTY 85.33 35.5 60.42 General

173 202100423 SNEHASISH DHARA 75.33 45.5 60.42 SC

174 202101207 DIPANWITA BARAT 81.67 39 60.33 General

175 202100065 PARASHURAM BHATTACHARYA 82 38.5 60.25 General

176 202100717 ANJAN DATTA 91.33 29 60.17 OBC B

177 202100456 AHANA BASU 80.33 40 60.17 General

178 202100317 BIPASHA SARKAR 80.33 40 60.17 SC

179 202100337 AYAN DAS 91.67 28.5 60.08 General

180 202100825 JENIA PATRA 79.33 40.5 59.92 General

181 202100246 MD ZUBAIR SYED 80.33 39.5 59.92 General

182 202100589 SUKANYA KARAN 77.33 42.5 59.92 General

183 202100960 AYAN HAZRA 69.33 50 59.67 OBC B

184 202101064 ADITI MAITY 76.67 42.5 59.58 General

185 202100419 KOHIMA KUNDU 85 34 59.5 General

186 202100244 SANDIP MONDAL 90.67 28 59.33 General

187 202100852 ANTARIP DAS 94 24.5 59.25 OBC B

188 202100283 DEEPTANEEL DEY 76 42.5 59.25 General

189 202100275 SUJOY SARKAR 75.33 43 59.17 SC

190 202100485 MEGHNA MONDAL 68.33 50 59.17 SC

191 202101250 ANUSRI PANDIT 66.67 51.5 59.08 SC

192 202100884 MOULI BISWAS 84 34 59 General

193 202100035 SRIJA MUKHOPADHYAY 75 43 59 General

194 202101099 DIBYENDU CHAKRAVARTY 80.67 37 58.83 General

195 202100567 JAYANTA SARKAR 85 32.5 58.75 OBC B

196 202100249 SUCHETA NANDI 86 31.5 58.75 General

197 202101072 SANIA MONDAL 73.33 44 58.67 OBC A

198 202101256 DIPAYAN BISWAS 92.67 24.5 58.58 SC

199 202100142 ANUSHREE MANDAL 89 28 58.5 SC
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200 202100049 SREYA SATAPATHI 84 33 58.5 General

201 202100711 REETAM PANDA 76.67 40 58.33 General

202 202100369 ISHITA MONDAL 83.67 33 58.33 General

203 202100412 SUKANYA DUTTA 84.33 32 58.17 General

204 202100739 INDRAJIT MANDAL 85.67 30.5 58.08 SC

205 202100817 SMARANIKA DE 78.33 37.5 57.92 General

206 202100377 KESTO DAS 79.33 36.5 57.92 SC

207 202100733 SATTWIK BHARATI 77.67 37.5 57.58 General

208 202100621 PATHIK GANGULY 79.33 35.5 57.42 General

209 202100676 IFFAT NASRIN 81.33 33.5 57.42 OBC A

210 202100232 MANGAL RUIDAS 90 24.5 57.25 SC

211 202100979 SHRESTA MAITY 80 34.5 57.25 OBC B

212 202100607 ABHIPSA BASANI 83 31.5 57.25 General

213 202101094 PRITHEE DAS 86.33 28 57.17 General

214 202100900 AKASH MUKHERJEE 82.67 31.5 57.08 General

215 202100570 PAYEL HALDER 75.67 38.5 57.08 General

216 202100320 RAKTIMPRASAD DOLAI 77 37 57 SC

217 202100215 KRISHNA GOPAL PAIRA 86 28 57 OBC B

218 202100899 PRATYUSHA MANDAL 81.33 32.5 56.92 General

219 202100743 AKASH KARMAKAR 85.33 28.5 56.92 OBC B

220 202100034 MONALISHA ROY 78.67 35 56.83 General

221 202100163 SUPRIYA MANDAL 80.67 33 56.83 SC

222 202100998 LUTHFUN NESHA 88 25.5 56.75 General

223 202100020 RAISA DEY 94.33 19 56.67 General

224 202100981 NIPAM SARKAR 79 34 56.5 SC

225 202100263 SHREYA PANDA 81.67 30.5 56.08 General

226 202100868 SNEHA SARKAR 82.33 29 55.67 SC

227 202101102 SEKH RAFIUL HAQUE 86.33 25 55.67 OBC A

228 202100799 DISHA MONDAL 83.67 27.5 55.58 SC

229 202101018 SAFIK AHAMMED 78 33 55.5 OBC A

230 202100836 ANIKET MANDAL 92.33 18.5 55.42 General

231 202100862 OMEGA MONDAL 79.67 31 55.33 OBC B

232 202100950 SWAPNA KAR 75.67 35 55.33 General

233 202100690 SRIJITA MANDAL 76.67 34 55.33 General

U.G Chemistry- 18



234 202100236 PALLABI KALAPAHAR 76.67 34 55.33 General

235 202101161 SHINJINEE BASU 76.33 34 55.17 General

236 202100965 SAIKAT BANERJEE 82.33 28 55.17 General

237 202100211 DEBANGSHU ADHIKARY 81.67 28.5 55.08 General

238 202100696 SHREYAN SAHA 81.67 28.5 55.08 General

239 202101010 ANAMIKA DEY 80.67 29.5 55.08 General

240 202100185 SHASWATA BARIK 84 26 55 General

241 202100734 SUBHADEEP SARDAR 78 32 55 SC

242 202100827 SNEHASHIS MAHATO 78 32 55 OBC B

243 202100483 ABU HAYAT 72.33 37.5 54.92 OBC A

244 202100831 SUBHAM CHAKRABORTTY 87.33 22.5 54.92 General

245 202101186 NILAMBARI DHAWRIA 82.33 27 54.67 SC

246 202100089 SUCHETA SARKAR 73.33 36 54.67 SC

247 202100505 PRERNA BERA 79.33 30 54.67 General

248 202100136 ARTIKA GHOSH 84.67 24.5 54.58 OBC B

249 202100060 RAJANYA SENGUPTA 78 31 54.5 General

250 202100793 MONALISA CHAKRABORTY 87.67 21 54.33 General

251 202100756 SRIJAN MONDAL 78.67 30 54.33 General

252 202100961 PRIONTY GHOSH 65.67 43 54.33 SC

253 202100219 SHRESTHA GHOSHAL 88 20.5 54.25 General

254 202100351 SURAJIT SINGHAMAHAPATRA 89.33 19 54.17 General

255 202100796 SNEHAMBIKA PAL 73.33 35 54.17 OBC B

256 202100105 RIYA MANDAL 83 25 54 SC

257 202100958 ARITRA SUTRADHAR 86 22 54 OBC B

258 202100662 SAYAN HAZARI 85.33 22.5 53.92 General

259 202100394 SUBHA SAMANTA 75.33 32.5 53.92 General

260 202100477 PAPI DAS 77.33 30.5 53.92 SC

261 202100007 RAKIB SIDDIQUE 77.67 30 53.83 OBC A

262 202100224 MOULI SULTANA 70.67 37 53.83 OBC A

263 202100141 SHIBALIK CHOWDHURY 91 16 53.5 General

264 202100788 RUPASMITA MONDAL 82 25 53.5 SC

265 202100844 ANIRBAN DAS 71 35.5 53.25 OBC B

266 202100338 PRATYUSHA SARKAR 80.67 25.5 53.08 SC

267 202100937 DEBJANI DHALI 78.67 27.5 53.08 SC
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268 202100665 SAYAN RANJIT 81.67 24 52.83 SC

269 202100474 DEBASHMITA ADHIKARY 80.67 25 52.83 General

270 202100668 SAJAL BAURI 97 8.5 52.75 SC

271 202100418 KANIKA MANDAL 87.33 18 52.67 General

272 202100973 ANKAN BERA 79.33 26 52.67 OBC B

273 202101031 PRITAM KAMILYA 80.33 24.5 52.42 OBC B

274 202100138 NABANITA DAS 70.33 34.5 52.42 SC

275 202100250 DEBANJAN DAS 83 21.5 52.25 General

276 202101279 TIRTHA MAJUMDAR 85.33 19 52.17 SC

277 202100327 DIPTAM MANDAL 70.33 34 52.17 SC

278 202100682 PRIYAM MAHAPATRA 76 28 52 General

279 202100016 SHARBA DAS 73.33 30.5 51.92 SC

280 202101205 OISHI SARKAR 73.33 30.5 51.92 SC

281 202100787 SOUHARDYA SAHA 86 17.5 51.75 General

282 202101068 ARIKTA BISWAS 75 28.5 51.75 General

283 202100893 PIU DAS 79.33 24 51.67 OBC B

284 202100241 RAJATSHUVRA ROY 74.33 29 51.67 OBC B

285 202100057 ANKUR SAHA 77.67 25.5 51.58 SC

286 202100210 SHREYA ROY 62.67 40.5 51.58 SC

287 202100078 AYAZ AHMED 72.67 30 51.33 OBC A

288 202100932 SABUJ MONDAL 82.67 20 51.33 OBC B

289 202100923 SOUMI KUILA 75.33 27 51.17 General

290 202100345 SOUVIK AHMED 68.33 34 51.17 OBC A

291 202101216 MEGHNA MONDAL MISS 80 22 51 General

292 202101140 SUVAM CHATTERJEE 82 20 51 General

293 202100381 PREKSHA GANGULY 89.33 12.5 50.92 General

294 202100592 AKASH GHOSH 75.33 26 50.67 General

295 202100891 BAPI BISWAS 82.67 18.5 50.58 SC

296 202100546 BITANU MONDAL 69.33 31.5 50.42 SC

297 202101149 ANKITA HAZRA 72 28.5 50.25 OBC B

298 202100036 SANDIP DE 73.67 26.5 50.08 OBC B

299 202100877 RAJ ADHIKARY 78.67 21 49.83 SC

300 202100191 ANEEKA BAIN 56.33 42.5 49.42 SC

301 202101077 SATYAKI TALUKDER 79.67 19 49.33 Sports
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302 202100288 NAFISA ISLAM 78.33 20 49.17 OBC A

303 202101229 RAJARSHI ROY 77.33 21 49.17 SC

304 202100603 MONALISA HALDAR 74.67 23.5 49.08 OBC A

305 202100441 SOUMOJIT NASKAR 77 21 49 SC

306 202100046 TORSHA BOSE 75 23 49 General

307 202101103 KALYAN BHUNIYA 76 22 49 SC

308 202100600 PARNAB SHARMA 67.67 30 48.83 OBC B

309 202101189 SUMAN BARMAN 68.67 28.5 48.58 SC

310 202100519 TUHIN MAHATO 78.33 18.5 48.42 General

311 202100194 ASMA SULTANA 77.67 19 48.33 OBC A

312 202100722 TUHIN ISLAM 67.67 29 48.33 OBC A

313 202100470 ANUTOSH SETH 77.33 19 48.17 General

314 202100963 ADITI MONDAL 65.33 31 48.17 SC

315 202100358 KAUSANI GHOSH 67.67 28.5 48.08 OBC B

316 202100056 RACHANA PAL 64.67 31 47.83 SC

317 202100257 PRATYAY MAITY 83 12.5 47.75 General

318 202100850 MD SAMIUL HOQUE 88 7.5 47.75 General

319 202100498 ARNAB ROY 74 21.5 47.75 SC

320 202100907 ARMIN NEHAR 73.33 22 47.67 OBC A

321 202100256 CHIRANTAN DALAL 72.67 22.5 47.58 OBC B

322 202100278 PRITY MANDAL 58.67 36 47.33 SC

323 202100935 SAYAN PRAMANIK 74 20.5 47.25 SC

324 202100839 SUBHAJIT BARMAN 84.33 10 47.17 SC

325 202100499 MD RIYAJ 75.67 17.5 46.58 General

326 202100559 PUJA MONDAL 64.67 28 46.33 SC

327 202100315 RAKHI BASAK 81.67 10.5 46.08 OBC B

328 202100076 SAYAN KUMAR ROY 76.67 15 45.83 SC

329 202100975 SURYA DAS 76 15.5 45.75 General

330 202101251 KAZI FARHIN JAHAN 75.33 16 45.67 General

331 202100631 SNEHANSU BANERJEE 83.33 7.5 45.42 General

332 202100924 SOURABH PRAMANIK 70.33 20.5 45.42 OBC B

333 202101067 SUBHA ROY 73 17.5 45.25 SC

334 202100724 SARMISHTHA DEY 77 13.5 45.25 General

335 202100876 SUDIPTA BARUI 72.33 17.5 44.92 SC
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336 202100726 SHAKYA SAMADDAR 61.67 28 44.83 SC

337 202100677 KOWSIK SARDAR 59.33 30 44.67 SC

338 202100871 TANISHA DALAL 69.33 20 44.67 OBC B

339 202100299 RATRI BISWAS 60 29 44.5 SC

340 202100366 SAYANTANI BAG 58.33 30.5 44.42 SC

341 202100936 ARKA BISWAS 63.33 25.5 44.42 SC

342 202100040 SNEHASIS DUTTA 73 15.5 44.25 OBC B

343 202100571 DIPAK DAS 70 18 44 SC

344 202100829 RHIJU MANDAL 72.33 15 43.67 SC

345 202101137 SHATORUP SARKAR 76.33 10 43.17 SC

346 202100329 ANINDITA PAUL 72.33 14 43.17 OBC B

347 202100645 PUJA MAHATO 76 10 43 OBC B

348 202100848 MOUPRIYA RANA 68.33 17.5 42.92 OBC B

349 202100683 ANIKET PATRA 63.33 22 42.67 SC

350 202100115 KUNTAL BAG 67.67 17.5 42.58 SC

351 202100972 JYOTI MONDAL 70 15 42.5 SC

352 202101220 MOHAR MONDAL 62.33 22.5 42.42 SC

353 202100878 DIBAKAR MAJUMDAR 62.67 20 41.33 SC

354 202101023 RAJATABHA NASKAR 57.33 25 41.17 SC

355 202100721 SAYANTANI DEBNATH 76.33 6 41.17 OBC B

356 202100442 DEBANJAN NASKAR 66 16 41 SC

357 202100072 SUMAIYA LASKAR 72.67 8.5 40.58 OBC A

358 202100087 ATREYI MAITY 65.33 15 40.17 SC

359 202100465 ADREE DAS 62.67 17.5 40.08 SC

360 202100033 AYUSH DAS 62.33 17.5 39.92 SC

361 202100672 KUSHAL MANDAL 71.33 8.5 39.92 SC

362 202100332 SAGEN HEMBRAM 61 17.5 39.25 ST

363 202100409 JOYDIP NASKAR 66.33 12 39.17 SC

364 202100350 PRITHA DAS 62.33 14.5 38.42 SC

365 202100595 UTSAV DAS 59.33 17.5 38.42 SC

366 202100482 MITRAVO GAYEN 63 13.5 38.25 SC

367 202100304 SOMDATTA DAS 60.67 15.5 38.08 SC

368 202101200 RIK PATHAK 68 8 38 General

369 202100475 SOUHARDYA DAS 63.33 11.5 37.42 SC
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370 202100432 HARSH BISHWAKARMA 56.67 17.5 37.08 SC

371 202100703 RUDRANIL SAHA 62.67 11.5 37.08 SC

372 202100892 PINAKI MONDAL 57 12.5 34.75 SC

373 202101227 BISNU KUMAR MUDI 56.33 9 32.67 ST
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West Bengal H. S. Council SCSC

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 202101060 AMRITABHA SAHA 98 78.5 88.25

2 202100913 SWASTIK SARKAR 97.67 67 82.33

3 202101014 ATANU SAHA 91 66.5 78.75

4 202100312 BIDISHA BISWAS 80.33 71.5 75.92

5 202100213 ARITRA MISTRY 88.33 62.5 75.42

6 202100126 ARITRA DAS 94.33 52.5 73.42

7 202101201 PUSPA SHEET 87.67 53 70.33

8 202100277 SANCHARI HALDER 84.67 52.5 68.58

9 202100008 SAYAN DAS 86 49 67.5

10 202100203 RISHITA BISWAS 86.33 48.5 67.42

11 202100088 PURUSOTTAM BARMAN 80.33 51 65.67

12 202100614 DEBARATI SAHA 89 42 65.5

13 202100620 SUTAPA MONDAL 88.33 41.5 64.92

14 202101017 SAMOYETA MONDAL 87.33 42 64.67

15 202100506 HRIDKAMAL SARKAR 85.67 42.5 64.08

16 202100748 ABHINANDAN DAS 76 52 64

17 202100281 TANMOY ROY 86 41 63.5

18 202101281 SUKANNA BISWAS 77 48.5 62.75

19 202100939 PAYAL SARKAR 80.67 44.5 62.58

20 202100311 SOUMYADEEP NASKAR 78 43 60.5

21 202100423 SNEHASISH DHARA 75.33 45.5 60.42

22 202100317 BIPASHA SARKAR 80.33 40 60.17

23 202100485 MEGHNA MONDAL 68.33 50 59.17

24 202100275 SUJOY SARKAR 75.33 43 59.17

25 202101250 ANUSRI PANDIT 66.67 51.5 59.08

26 202101256 DIPAYAN BISWAS 92.67 24.5 58.58

27 202100142 ANUSHREE MANDAL 89 28 58.5

28 202100739 INDRAJIT MANDAL 85.67 30.5 58.08

29 202100377 KESTO DAS 79.33 36.5 57.92

30 202100232 MANGAL RUIDAS 90 24.5 57.25

31 202100320 RAKTIMPRASAD DOLAI 77 37 57
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32 202100163 SUPRIYA MANDAL 80.67 33 56.83

33 202100981 NIPAM SARKAR 79 34 56.5

34 202100868 SNEHA SARKAR 82.33 29 55.67

35 202100799 DISHA MONDAL 83.67 27.5 55.58

36 202100734 SUBHADEEP SARDAR 78 32 55

37 202100089 SUCHETA SARKAR 73.33 36 54.67

38 202101186 NILAMBARI DHAWRIA 82.33 27 54.67

39 202100961 PRIONTY GHOSH 65.67 43 54.33

40 202100105 RIYA MANDAL 83 25 54

41 202100477 PAPI DAS 77.33 30.5 53.92

42 202100788 RUPASMITA MONDAL 82 25 53.5

43 202100937 DEBJANI DHALI 78.67 27.5 53.08

44 202100338 PRATYUSHA SARKAR 80.67 25.5 53.08

45 202100665 SAYAN RANJIT 81.67 24 52.83

46 202100668 SAJAL BAURI 97 8.5 52.75

47 202100138 NABANITA DAS 70.33 34.5 52.42

48 202100327 DIPTAM MANDAL 70.33 34 52.17

49 202101279 TIRTHA MAJUMDAR 85.33 19 52.17

50 202100016 SHARBA DAS 73.33 30.5 51.92

51 202101205 OISHI SARKAR 73.33 30.5 51.92

52 202100057 ANKUR SAHA 77.67 25.5 51.58

53 202100210 SHREYA ROY 62.67 40.5 51.58

54 202100891 BAPI BISWAS 82.67 18.5 50.58

55 202100546 BITANU MONDAL 69.33 31.5 50.42

56 202100877 RAJ ADHIKARY 78.67 21 49.83

57 202100191 ANEEKA BAIN 56.33 42.5 49.42

58 202101229 RAJARSHI ROY 77.33 21 49.17

59 202101103 KALYAN BHUNIYA 76 22 49

60 202100441 SOUMOJIT NASKAR 77 21 49

61 202101189 SUMAN BARMAN 68.67 28.5 48.58

62 202100963 ADITI MONDAL 65.33 31 48.17

63 202100056 RACHANA PAL 64.67 31 47.83

64 202100498 ARNAB ROY 74 21.5 47.75

65 202100278 PRITY MANDAL 58.67 36 47.33
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66 202100935 SAYAN PRAMANIK 74 20.5 47.25

67 202100839 SUBHAJIT BARMAN 84.33 10 47.17

68 202100559 PUJA MONDAL 64.67 28 46.33

69 202100076 SAYAN KUMAR ROY 76.67 15 45.83

70 202101067 SUBHA ROY 73 17.5 45.25

71 202100876 SUDIPTA BARUI 72.33 17.5 44.92

72 202100726 SHAKYA SAMADDAR 61.67 28 44.83

73 202100677 KOWSIK SARDAR 59.33 30 44.67

74 202100299 RATRI BISWAS 60 29 44.5

75 202100366 SAYANTANI BAG 58.33 30.5 44.42

76 202100936 ARKA BISWAS 63.33 25.5 44.42

77 202100571 DIPAK DAS 70 18 44

78 202100829 RHIJU MANDAL 72.33 15 43.67

79 202101137 SHATORUP SARKAR 76.33 10 43.17

80 202100683 ANIKET PATRA 63.33 22 42.67

81 202100115 KUNTAL BAG 67.67 17.5 42.58

82 202100972 JYOTI MONDAL 70 15 42.5

83 202101220 MOHAR MONDAL 62.33 22.5 42.42

84 202100878 DIBAKAR MAJUMDAR 62.67 20 41.33

85 202101023 RAJATABHA NASKAR 57.33 25 41.17

86 202100442 DEBANJAN NASKAR 66 16 41

87 202100087 ATREYI MAITY 65.33 15 40.17

88 202100465 ADREE DAS 62.67 17.5 40.08

89 202100033 AYUSH DAS 62.33 17.5 39.92

90 202100672 KUSHAL MANDAL 71.33 8.5 39.92

91 202100409 JOYDIP NASKAR 66.33 12 39.17

92 202100595 UTSAV DAS 59.33 17.5 38.42

93 202100350 PRITHA DAS 62.33 14.5 38.42

94 202100482 MITRAVO GAYEN 63 13.5 38.25

95 202100304 SOMDATTA DAS 60.67 15.5 38.08

96 202100475 SOUHARDYA DAS 63.33 11.5 37.42

97 202100432 HARSH BISHWAKARMA 56.67 17.5 37.08

98 202100703 RUDRANIL SAHA 62.67 11.5 37.08

99 202100892 PINAKI MONDAL 57 12.5 34.75
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West Bengal H. S. Council STST

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 202100332 SAGEN HEMBRAM 61 17.5 39.25

2 202101227 BISNU KUMAR MUDI 56.33 9 32.67
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West Bengal H. S. Council OBC AOBC A

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 202100514 SAGAR MAITY 82.67 71.5 77.08

2 202100952 IRFAN MOMIN 96.67 57 76.83

3 202101202 SADAF GHANI 85.67 66 75.83

4 202101008 SUMAIYA HALDER 86.33 65 75.67

5 202100106 MAIMUNA KHATUN 87 60 73.5

6 202101015 RAKIBUL ISLAM MOLLA 88.33 45.5 66.92

7 202100938 SEKH AKIBUR RAHAMAN 90 43 66.5

8 202100742 MAKSUD SIDDIQUI 81.67 49 65.33

9 202100780 MIJANUL ISLAM 93.67 34.5 64.08

10 202100784 SANI NIGAM MONDAL 88.33 35.5 61.92

11 202100233 NUR HOSSAIN 87.67 34 60.83

12 202101072 SANIA MONDAL 73.33 44 58.67

13 202100676 IFFAT NASRIN 81.33 33.5 57.42

14 202101102 SEKH RAFIUL HAQUE 86.33 25 55.67

15 202101018 SAFIK AHAMMED 78 33 55.5

16 202100483 ABU HAYAT 72.33 37.5 54.92

17 202100224 MOULI SULTANA 70.67 37 53.83

18 202100007 RAKIB SIDDIQUE 77.67 30 53.83

19 202100078 AYAZ AHMED 72.67 30 51.33

20 202100345 SOUVIK AHMED 68.33 34 51.17

21 202100288 NAFISA ISLAM 78.33 20 49.17

22 202100603 MONALISA HALDAR 74.67 23.5 49.08

23 202100722 TUHIN ISLAM 67.67 29 48.33

24 202100194 ASMA SULTANA 77.67 19 48.33

25 202100907 ARMIN NEHAR 73.33 22 47.67

26 202100072 SUMAIYA LASKAR 72.67 8.5 40.58
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West Bengal H. S. Council OBC BOBC B

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 202100103 INDRANI SEN 95.33 70.5 82.92

2 202100053 SWATTIK PAUL 89.33 69 79.17

3 202101101 AMRITA NATH 88 68 78

4 202101119 SUMIT KARMAKAR 86.67 68.5 77.58

5 202100335 SATTWICK DAS 88.67 65 76.83

6 202100691 KUSHAL GHOSH 98.67 50 74.33

7 202101138 SOUMYA DUTTA 90 57.5 73.75

8 202100616 SURANJANA PAUL 92 55 73.5

9 202100308 ARDHENDU PAL 91.33 54.5 72.92

10 202100179 DEBMALYA MANDAL 83 60 71.5

11 202100995 SUCHETAN GHOSH 88.67 53.5 71.08

12 202100353 NIRMALENDU PAL 80 61.5 70.75

13 202100451 NIHARIKA LAHA 81 60.5 70.75

14 202101150 DEBADRITA GHOSH 82 57.5 69.75

15 202100420 RAMYADEEP GOPE 76.67 62.5 69.58

16 202100406 DRISHA PODDER 81.67 57.5 69.58

17 202101175 ANTARA PRAMANIK 79 59 69

18 202100253 PAYEL BASAK 82.67 55 68.83

19 202100059 TULIKA ROY 90.67 45.5 68.08

20 202100648 SUBHANITA BISWAS 86.67 48 67.33

21 202100014 RANABIR SIKDAR 91.33 41.5 66.42

22 202100928 APRATIM GHOSH 69.33 63 66.17

23 202100415 ADITI NAG 83.67 48.5 66.08

24 202100188 ROHIT DEBNATH 84.33 47.5 65.92

25 202101261 PREMANGSU GUPTA 78.33 52 65.17

26 202101239 WRISHAV PAUL 88.33 40 64.17

27 202100085 ARINDAM GUCHHAIT 77.67 48 62.83

28 202100212 SAYAN KAITY 82.33 43 62.67

29 202100675 TANMOY GHOSH 76.67 47 61.83

30 202100530 TANWIMA DEBNATH 79.67 41.5 60.58

31 202100611 SOURAV CHANDRA 85 36 60.5
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32 202100717 ANJAN DATTA 91.33 29 60.17

33 202100960 AYAN HAZRA 69.33 50 59.67

34 202100852 ANTARIP DAS 94 24.5 59.25

35 202100567 JAYANTA SARKAR 85 32.5 58.75

36 202100979 SHRESTA MAITY 80 34.5 57.25

37 202100215 KRISHNA GOPAL PAIRA 86 28 57

38 202100743 AKASH KARMAKAR 85.33 28.5 56.92

39 202100862 OMEGA MONDAL 79.67 31 55.33

40 202100827 SNEHASHIS MAHATO 78 32 55

41 202100136 ARTIKA GHOSH 84.67 24.5 54.58

42 202100796 SNEHAMBIKA PAL 73.33 35 54.17

43 202100958 ARITRA SUTRADHAR 86 22 54

44 202100844 ANIRBAN DAS 71 35.5 53.25

45 202100973 ANKAN BERA 79.33 26 52.67

46 202101031 PRITAM KAMILYA 80.33 24.5 52.42

47 202100241 RAJATSHUVRA ROY 74.33 29 51.67

48 202100893 PIU DAS 79.33 24 51.67

49 202100932 SABUJ MONDAL 82.67 20 51.33

50 202101149 ANKITA HAZRA 72 28.5 50.25

51 202100036 SANDIP DE 73.67 26.5 50.08

52 202100600 PARNAB SHARMA 67.67 30 48.83

53 202100358 KAUSANI GHOSH 67.67 28.5 48.08

54 202100256 CHIRANTAN DALAL 72.67 22.5 47.58

55 202100315 RAKHI BASAK 81.67 10.5 46.08

56 202100924 SOURABH PRAMANIK 70.33 20.5 45.42

57 202100871 TANISHA DALAL 69.33 20 44.67

58 202100040 SNEHASIS DUTTA 73 15.5 44.25

59 202100329 ANINDITA PAUL 72.33 14 43.17

60 202100645 PUJA MAHATO 76 10 43

61 202100848 MOUPRIYA RANA 68.33 17.5 42.92

62 202100721 SAYANTANI DEBNATH 76.33 6 41.17
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P.D. Category (Combined)

The following candidates applied under PD category:

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 202100857 HAIMAVA SARKAR 82.33 36.5 59.42 General

2 202101200 RIK PATHAK 68 8 38 General

 Person with disability  above 40% or more will  only  be considered for
admission under PD category under RPD Act, 2016.

 July 16,  2024 at  2:00 pm: Applicants  under  PD  category for
admission to U.G. course in Chemistry for the session 2024- 25 will have
to appear before an expert committee constituted by the University, Prof.
Anita  Banerjee  Memorial  Hall  (Ground  Floor,  U.G Arts  Building),
Jadavpur  University  (Main  Campus). They  are  advised  to  bring  their
original  Disability  certificate  and  Handicapped  I-Card  issued  by
relevant authority.

U.G Chemistry- 31


